
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

College Semester Dates 2019-20  

(Full-time Programme) 

Semester 1: Tuesday 17th September to Friday 13th December 2019 

 

Christmas vacation: Monday 16th December to Friday 3rd Jan 2020 

Exam Week: Monday 6th to Friday 10th January 2020 

Semester 2: Monday 20th January to Sunday 31st May 2020 

 

Easter vacation: Monday 6th April to Friday 17th April 2020 

Exam Week: Monday 25th May to Sunday 31st May 2020 

Resit weekend: Saturday 8th & Sunday 9th August 2020 

 

Summer Workshops: Sun 5th July and/or Sun 9th August 2020 

 

 


